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* Wird nach Vorliegen der lektorierten Druckfassung durch diese ersetzt.
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*HVWDOWXQJVKLQZHLVH�

� :LUG� GLH�%HOHKUXQJ� QLFKW� VSlWHVWHQV� EHL�� VRQGHUQ� HUVW� QDFK� 9HUWUDJVVFKOXVV�PLWJHWHLOW�� ODXWHW� GHU� .ODPPHU]XVDW]
ÄHLQHP�0RQDW³�� ,Q� GLHVHP� )DOO� LVW� DXFK� *HVWDOWXQJVKLQZHLV��� HLQVFKOlJLJ�� ZHQQ� GHU� GRUW� JHQDQQWH� +LQZHLV� QLFKW
VSlWHVWHQV�EHL�9HUWUDJVVFKOXVV�LQ�7H[WIRUP�HUIROJW��%HL�)HUQDEVDW]YHUWUlJHQ�VWHKW�HLQH�XQYHU]�JOLFK�QDFK�9HUWUDJV�
VFKOXVV�LQ�7H[WIRUP�PLWJHWHLOWH�:LGHUUXIVEHOHKUXQJ�HLQHU�VROFKHQ�EHL�9HUWUDJVVFKOXVV�JOHLFK��ZHQQ�GHU�8QWHUQHKPHU
GHQ�9HUEUDXFKHU�JHPl��$UWLNHO���������$EV����1U�����(*%*%�XQWHUULFKWHW�KDW�

� 'HU�.ODPPHU]XVDW]�HQWIlOOW�EHL�/HLVWXQJHQ��GLH�QLFKW�LQ�GHU�hEHUODVVXQJ�YRQ�6DFKHQ�EHVWHKHQ�

� /LHJW�HLQHU�GHU�QDFKVWHKHQGHQ�6RQGHUIlOOH�YRU��LVW�)ROJHQGHV�HLQ]XI�JHQ�

D� EHL� VFKULIWOLFK� DE]XVFKOLH�HQGHQ� 9HUWUlJHQ�� Ä�� MHGRFK� QLFKW�� EHYRU� ,KQHQ� DXFK� HLQH� 9HUWUDJVXUNXQGH�� ,KU
VFKULIWOLFKHU�$QWUDJ�RGHU�HLQH�$EVFKULIW�GHU�9HUWUDJVXUNXQGH�RGHU�GHV�$QWUDJV�]XU�9HUI�JXQJ�JHVWHOOW�ZRUGHQ
LVW³�

E� EHL�)HUQDEVDW]YHUWUlJHQ�������E�$EV����6DW]���%*%���EHU�GLH
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DD� /LHIHUXQJ�YRQ�:DUHQ��Ä��MHGRFK�QLFKW�YRU�(LQJDQJ�GHU�:DUH�EHLP�(PSIlQJHU��EHL�GHU�ZLHGHUNHKUHQ�
GHQ�/LHIHUXQJ�JOHLFKDUWLJHU�:DUHQ�QLFKW�YRU�(LQJDQJ�GHU�HUVWHQ�7HLOOLHIHUXQJ�³�

EE� (UEULQJXQJ�YRQ�'LHQVWOHLVWXQJHQ��Ä��MHGRFK�QLFKW�YRU�9HUWUDJVVFKOXVV³�

LQ�EHLGHQ�)lOOHQ�LVW�GHU�=XVDW]�ZLH�IROJW�]X�YHUYROOVWlQGLJHQ��ÄXQG�DXFK�QLFKW�YRU�(UI�OOXQJ�XQVHUHU�,QIRUPDWL�
RQVSIOLFKWHQ�JHPl��$UWLNHO���������LQ�9HUELQGXQJ�PLW�����$EV����XQG���(*%*%³�

F� EHL�9HUWUlJHQ�LP�HOHNWURQLVFKHQ�*HVFKlIWVYHUNHKU�������H�$EV����6DW]���%*%���Ä��MHGRFK�QLFKW�YRU�(UI�OOXQJ
XQVHUHU�3IOLFKWHQ�JHPl�������H�$EV����6DW]���%*%�LQ�9HUELQGXQJ�PLW�$UWLNHO���������(*%*%³�

G� EHL�HLQHP�.DXI�DXI�3UREH��������%*%��� Ä�� MHGRFK�QLFKW��EHYRU�GHU�.DXIYHUWUDJ�GXUFK�,KUH�%LOOLJXQJ�GHV�JH�
NDXIWHQ�*HJHQVWDQGHV�I�U�6LH�ELQGHQG�JHZRUGHQ�LVW³�

H� EHL�7HLO]HLW�:RKQUHFKWHYHUWUlJHQ��������$EV����6DW]���%*%���Ä��MHGRFK�QLFKW��EHYRU�ZLU�,KQHQ�VlPWOLFKH�LQ����
$EV����XQG���%*%�,QIR9�EHVWLPPWHQ�$QJDEHQ�VFKULIWOLFK�PLWJHWHLOW�KDEHQ³�

:LUG�I�U�HLQHQ�9HUWUDJ�EHOHKUW��GHU�XQWHU�PHKUHUH�GHU�YRUVWHKHQGHQ�6RQGHUIlOOH�IlOOW��]��%��HLQ�)HUQDEVDW]YHUWUDJ��EHU
GLH�/LHIHUXQJ�YRQ�:DUHQ�LP�HOHNWURQLVFKHQ�*HVFKlIWVYHUNHKU���VLQG�GLH�MHZHLOV�]XWUHIIHQGHQ�(UJlQ]XQJHQ�]X�NRPEL�
QLHUHQ��LQ�GHP�JHQDQQWHQ�%HLVSLHO�ZLH�IROJW��Ä��MHGRFK�QLFKW�YRU�(LQJDQJ�GHU�:DUH�EHLP�(PSIlQJHU��EHL�GHU�ZLHGHU�
NHKUHQGHQ�/LHIHUXQJ�JOHLFKDUWLJHU�:DUHQ�QLFKW�YRU�(LQJDQJ�GHU�HUVWHQ�7HLOOLHIHUXQJ��XQG�DXFK�QLFKW�YRU�(UI�OOXQJ�XQ�
VHUHU�,QIRUPDWLRQVSIOLFKWHQ�JHPl��$UWLNHO���������LQ�9HUELQGXQJ�PLW�����$EV����XQG���(*%*%�VRZLH�XQVHUHU�3IOLFK�
WHQ�JHPl�������H�$EV����6DW]���%*%�LQ�9HUELQGXQJ�PLW�$UWLNHO���������(*%*%³��

� (LQVHW]HQ��1DPHQ�)LUPD�XQG�ODGXQJVIlKLJH�$QVFKULIW�GHV�:LGHUUXIVDGUHVVDWHQ�

=XVlW]OLFK� N|QQHQ� DQJHJHEHQ�ZHUGHQ�7HOHID[QXPPHU��(�0DLO�$GUHVVH� XQG�RGHU��ZHQQ� GHU�9HUEUDXFKHU� HLQH�%H�
VWlWLJXQJ�VHLQHU�:LGHUUXIVHUNOlUXQJ�DQ�GHQ�8QWHUQHKPHU�HUKlOW��DXFK�HLQH�,QWHUQHW�$GUHVVH�

� 'LHVHU�$EVDW]�NDQQ�HQWIDOOHQ��ZHQQ�GLH�EHLGHUVHLWLJHQ�/HLVWXQJHQ�HUVW�QDFK�$EODXI�GHU�:LGHUUXIVIULVW�HUEUDFKW�ZHU�
GHQ��'DVVHOEH�JLOW��ZHQQ�HLQH�5�FNDEZLFNOXQJ�QLFKW�LQ�%HWUDFKW�NRPPW��]��%��+HUHLQQDKPH�HLQHU�%�UJVFKDIW��

� %HL�:LGHUUXIVUHFKWHQ�QDFK�������$EV����%*%�LVW�IROJHQGHU�6DW]�HLQ]XI�JHQ�

Ä(LQH�9HUJ�WXQJ�I�U�JHOHLVWHWH�'LHQVWH�VRZLH�I�U�GLH�hEHUODVVXQJ�GHU�1XW]XQJ�YRQ�:RKQJHElXGHQ�P�VVHQ�6LH�QLFKW
]DKOHQ�³

� %HL�)HUQDEVDW]YHUWUlJHQ��EHU�)LQDQ]GLHQVWOHLVWXQJHQ�LVW�IROJHQGHU�6DW]�HLQ]XI�JHQ�

Ä'LHV� NDQQ� GD]X� I�KUHQ�� GDVV� 6LH� GLH� YHUWUDJOLFKHQ� =DKOXQJVYHUSIOLFKWXQJHQ� I�U� GHQ� =HLWUDXP� ELV� ]XP�:LGHUUXI
JOHLFKZRKO�HUI�OOHQ�P�VVHQ�³

� :HQQ�HLQ�+LQZHLV�DXI�GLH�:HUWHUVDW]SIOLFKW�JHPl��������$EV����6DW]���%*%�XQG�HLQH�0|JOLFKNHLW�]X�LKUHU�9HUPHL�
GXQJ�QLFKW�VSlWHVWHQV�EHL�9HUWUDJVVFKOXVV�LQ�7H[WIRUP�HUIROJW��LVW�DQVWHOOH�GLHVHV�6DW]HV�IROJHQGHU�6DW]�HLQ]XI�JHQ�
Ä)�U�HLQH�GXUFK�GLH�EHVWLPPXQJVJHPl�H�,QJHEUDXFKQDKPH�GHU�6DFKH�HQWVWDQGHQH�9HUVFKOHFKWHUXQJ�P�VVHQ�6LH
NHLQHQ�:HUWHUVDW]�OHLVWHQ�³�%HL�)HUQDEVDW]YHUWUlJHQ�VWHKW�HLQ�XQYHU]�JOLFK�QDFK�9HUWUDJVVFKOXVV�LQ�7H[WIRUP�PLWJH�
WHLOWHU�+LQZHLV� HLQHP�VROFKHQ� EHL�9HUWUDJVVFKOXVV� JOHLFK��ZHQQ� GHU�8QWHUQHKPHU� GHQ�9HUEUDXFKHU� UHFKW]HLWLJ� YRU
$EJDEH�YRQ�GHVVHQ�9HUWUDJVHUNOlUXQJ�LQ�HLQHU�GHP�HLQJHVHW]WHQ�)HUQNRPPXQLNDWLRQVPLWWHO�HQWVSUHFKHQGHQ�:HLVH
�EHU�GLH�:HUWHUVDW]SIOLFKW�XQG�HLQH�0|JOLFKNHLW�]X�LKUHU�9HUPHLGXQJ�XQWHUULFKWHW�KDW�

� ,VW�HQWVSUHFKHQG�������$EV����6DW]���%*%�HLQH�hEHUQDKPH�GHU�9HUVDQGNRVWHQ�GXUFK�GHQ�9HUEUDXFKHU�YHUHLQEDUW
ZRUGHQ��NDQQ�GHU�.ODPPHU]XVDW]�ZHJJHODVVHQ�ZHUGHQ��6WDWWGHVVHQ�LVW�KLQWHU�Ä]XU�FN]XVHQGHQ�³�)ROJHQGHV�HLQ]X�
I�JHQ�

Ä6LH�KDEHQ�GLH�.RVWHQ�GHU�5�FNVHQGXQJ�]X�WUDJHQ��ZHQQ�GLH�JHOLHIHUWH�:DUH�GHU�EHVWHOOWHQ�HQWVSULFKW�XQG�ZHQQ�GHU
3UHLV�GHU�]XU�FN]XVHQGHQGHQ�6DFKH�HLQHQ�%HWUDJ�YRQ����(XUR�QLFKW��EHUVWHLJW�RGHU�ZHQQ�6LH�EHL�HLQHP�K|KHUHQ
3UHLV�GHU�6DFKH�]XP�=HLWSXQNW�GHV�:LGHUUXIV�QRFK�QLFKW�GLH�*HJHQOHLVWXQJ�RGHU�HLQH�YHUWUDJOLFK�YHUHLQEDUWH�7HLO�
]DKOXQJ�HUEUDFKW�KDEHQ��$QGHUHQIDOOV�LVW�GLH�5�FNVHQGXQJ�I�U�6LH�NRVWHQIUHL�³

�� %HL�HLQHP�:LGHUUXIVUHFKW�JHPl�������G�$EV����%*%�LVW�KLHU�IROJHQGHU�+LQZHLV�DXI]XQHKPHQ�

Ä%HL�HLQHU�'LHQVWOHLVWXQJ�HUOLVFKW� ,KU�:LGHUUXIVUHFKW�YRU]HLWLJ��ZHQQ� ,KU�9HUWUDJVSDUWQHU�PLW� GHU�$XVI�KUXQJ
GHU�'LHQVWOHLVWXQJ�PLW�,KUHU�DXVGU�FNOLFKHQ�=XVWLPPXQJ�YRU�(QGH�GHU�:LGHUUXIVIULVW�EHJRQQHQ�KDW�RGHU�6LH
GLHVH�VHOEVW�YHUDQODVVW�KDEHQ�³

*LOW�GDV�:LGHUUXIVUHFKW�QDFK������G�$EV����%*%�I�U�HLQHQ�)HUQDEVDW]YHUWUDJ��EHU�)LQDQ]GLHQVWOHLVWXQJHQ��ODXWHW�GHU
+LQZHLV�ZLH�IROJW�

Ä,KU�:LGHUUXIVUHFKW�HUOLVFKW�YRU]HLWLJ��ZHQQ�GHU�9HUWUDJ�YRQ�EHLGHQ�6HLWHQ�DXI�,KUHQ�DXVGU�FNOLFKHQ�:XQVFK
YROOVWlQGLJ�HUI�OOW�LVW��EHYRU�6LH�,KU�:LGHUUXIVUHFKW�DXVJH�EW�KDEHQ�³
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%HL�HLQHP�:LGHUUXIVUHFKW�QDFK�������$EV����%*%�LVW�KLHU�IROJHQGHU�+LQZHLV�DXI]XQHKPHQ�

Ä'LH�:LGHUUXIVIULVW�YHUOlQJHUW�VLFK�DXI� HLQHQ�0RQDW��ZHQQ� ,KQHQ�QLFKW� EHUHLWV� YRU�9HUWUDJVVFKOXVV�HLQ�3UR�
VSHNW��EHU�GDV�:RKQXQJVREMHNW�DXVJHKlQGLJW�ZRUGHQ�LVW�RGHU�ZHQQ�GHU�3URVSHNW�QLFKW�LQ�GHU�6SUDFKH�GHV
6WDDWHV�� GHP� 6LH� DQJHK|UHQ� RGHU� LQ� GHP� 6LH� ,KUHQ�:RKQVLW]� KDEHQ�� DEJHIDVVW� LVW�� ,VW� GHU� 3URVSHNW� LQ
'HXWVFK�DEJHIDVVW�� JLOW� GLHV��ZHQQ�6LH�%�UJHU�RGHU�%�UJHULQ�HLQHV�0LWJOLHGVWDDWV�GHU�(XURSlLVFKHQ�8QLRQ
RGHU�HLQHV�9HUWUDJVVWDDWV�GHV�$ENRPPHQV��EHU�GHQ�(XURSlLVFKHQ�:LUWVFKDIWVUDXP�VLQG��QXU��ZHQQ�6LH�XP
HLQHQ�3URVSHNW� LQ�GHU�RGHU�HLQHU�GHU�$PWVVSUDFKHQ�,KUHV�+HLPDWODQGHV�JHEHWHQ�XQG�LKQ�QLFKW�HUKDOWHQ�KD�
EHQ�

%HL�:LGHUUXI�P�VVHQ�6LH�JJI��DXFK�GLH�.RVWHQ�HLQHU�QRWDULHOOHQ�%HXUNXQGXQJ�HUVWDWWHQ��ZHQQ�GLHV�LP�9HUWUDJ
DXVGU�FNOLFK�EHVWLPPW�LVW�³

'LHVH�5XEULN�HQWIlOOW��ZHQQ�NHLQHU�GHU�YRUJHQDQQWHQ�)lOOH�HLQVFKOlJLJ�LVW�

�� 'HU�QDFKIROJHQGH�+LQZHLV�I�U�ILQDQ]LHUWH�*HVFKlIWH�NDQQ�HQWIDOOHQ��ZHQQ�HLQ�YHUEXQGHQHV�*HVFKlIW�QLFKW�YRUOLHJW�

Ä+DEHQ�6LH�GLHVHQ�9HUWUDJ�GXUFK�HLQ�'DUOHKHQ� ILQDQ]LHUW�XQG�ZLGHUUXIHQ�6LH�GHQ� ILQDQ]LHUWHQ�9HUWUDJ��VLQG
6LH�DXFK�DQ�GHQ�'DUOHKHQVYHUWUDJ�QLFKW�PHKU�JHEXQGHQ��ZHQQ�EHLGH�9HUWUlJH�HLQH�ZLUWVFKDIWOLFKH�(LQKHLW
ELOGHQ��'LHV�LVW�LQVEHVRQGHUH�DQ]XQHKPHQ��ZHQQ�ZLU�JOHLFK]HLWLJ�,KU�'DUOHKHQVJHEHU�VLQG�RGHU�ZHQQ�VLFK�,KU
'DUOHKHQVJHEHU� LP�+LQEOLFN�DXI�GLH�)LQDQ]LHUXQJ�XQVHUHU�0LWZLUNXQJ�EHGLHQW��:HQQ�XQV�GDV�'DUOHKHQ�EHL
:LUNVDPZHUGHQ�GHV�:LGHUUXIV�RGHU�GHU�5�FNJDEH�EHUHLWV�]XJHIORVVHQ� LVW�� WULWW� ,KU�'DUOHKHQVJHEHU� LP�9HU�
KlOWQLV� ]X� ,KQHQ� KLQVLFKWOLFK� GHU� 5HFKWVIROJHQ� GHV� :LGHUUXIV� RGHU� GHU� 5�FNJDEH� LQ� XQVHUH� 5HFKWH� XQG
3IOLFKWHQ�DXV�GHP�ILQDQ]LHUWHQ�9HUWUDJ�HLQ��/HW]WHUHV�JLOW�QLFKW��ZHQQ�GHU�YRUOLHJHQGH�9HUWUDJ�GHQ�(UZHUE�YRQ
)LQDQ]LQVWUXPHQWHQ��]��%��YRQ�:HUWSDSLHUHQ��'HYLVHQ�RGHU�'HULYDWHQ��]XP�*HJHQVWDQG�KDW�

:ROOHQ�6LH�HLQH�YHUWUDJOLFKH�%LQGXQJ�VR�ZHLWJHKHQG�ZLH�P|JOLFK�YHUPHLGHQ��ZLGHUUXIHQ�6LH�EHLGH�9HUWUDJV�
HUNOlUXQJHQ�JHVRQGHUW�³

%HL�HLQHP�ILQDQ]LHUWHQ�(UZHUE�HLQHV�*UXQGVW�FNV�RGHU�HLQHV�JUXQGVW�FNVJOHLFKHQ�5HFKWV�LVW�6DW]���GHV�YRUVWHKHQ�
GHQ�+LQZHLVHV�ZLH�IROJW�]X�lQGHUQ�

Ä'LHV�LVW�QXU�DQ]XQHKPHQ��ZHQQ�GLH�9HUWUDJVSDUWQHU�LQ�EHLGHQ�9HUWUlJHQ�LGHQWLVFK�VLQG�RGHU�ZHQQ�GHU�'DU�
OHKHQVJHEHU��EHU�GLH�=XUYHUI�JXQJVWHOOXQJ�YRQ�'DUOHKHQ�KLQDXVJHKW�XQG�,KU�*UXQGVW�FNVJHVFKlIW�GXUFK�=X�
VDPPHQZLUNHQ�PLW�GHP�9HUlX�HUHU� I|UGHUW�� LQGHP�HU�VLFK�GHVVHQ�9HUlX�HUXQJVLQWHUHVVHQ�JDQ]�RGHU� WHLO�
ZHLVH� ]X� (LJHQ�PDFKW�� EHL� GHU� 3ODQXQJ��:HUEXQJ� RGHU� 'XUFKI�KUXQJ� GHV� 3URMHNWV� )XQNWLRQHQ� GHV� 9HU�
lX�HUHUV��EHUQLPPW�RGHU�GHQ�9HUlX�HUHU�HLQVHLWLJ�EHJ�QVWLJW�³

�� 2UW��'DWXP�XQG�8QWHUVFKULIWVOHLVWH�N|QQHQ�HQWIDOOHQ��,Q�GLHVHP�)DOO�VLQG�GLHVH�$QJDEHQ�HQWZHGHU�GXUFK�GLH�:|UWHU
Ä(QGH�GHU�:LGHUUXIVEHOHKUXQJ³�RGHU�GXUFK�GLH�:|UWHU�Ä,KU�H���HLQVHW]HQ��)LUPD�GHV�8QWHUQHKPHUV�³�]X�HUVHW]HQ�



ele
kt

ro
nis

ch
e V

or
ab

-Fa
ss

un
g*

,����,

+��
��	=	J��	+������	=��	C	=	+"��	�	2
��	�K

B�����
�)�	���	*)���
"�"��������

*)���
"�"��������

*)���
"������

6	
�(C��
���	
�
�����
�
�;��
����
�0�&�#
� �����$��
��	��
����#� ���P���>�&
�Q��
���
���$
(�
����&��
��;��
�*��$
(&
#
����	
�9�	���#
&	������
����������	
�
��'
�
�,
���&� 	��>
F�1���� 2*��'�� ����'�	
1)�9�F)� �,<�	�7)� A
��
���	
���  ����	�&��&� �
��;��
���
"��� #
	� �	
��� ��(
� 
�����1��	&
��;��
� 2*��'�� #
	� ��
��	&
���$�
��7� (C��
�� 6	
� �	

�$
(&�#
� ��
�� ���
�� �$
(����
 
����&
�� 	�� >
F�1���� 
�(���
��� %���;�����&� �
�
9�	���&
�$&���	
��

��*
	�	&
�0#�
����&��
��;��
���
���
���$
(����
 
����&
����=�
A
�
��9����
�1��&���	
��$
(�
����&���1����
�
�?���
�������
1������	
��$
(�
����&
��
�������$
(����
 
����&
������*��
�1��&
����G�!

�

-

*)���
"�������

=��9���
�
	�
��/	�(���
���$
(&�#
��	����	
�#
	�
��
	���
��1��&
�
��5
	����&
��*�,
�$
(*�&
/���
������&&1��&
*�&
�
�"��*��&
��2*��'���
#���
�� ���
	�
7��
����*�&
,
#
���'
	�
	�
��:
��
��

��
���&��
��;��
�(����;
��
����*� 
����&��/
��
����	
��&	��
�	
��)�/
����	
�:
��
��

��
���&��
��;��
�����
��	
E�	
����1��
�
����$1��&�3�/	
��	

=��
��
�/��	��5��
�&
�
��1���C&�	
��&
/
�
��/��
�3�*��$
(*�1$��
��	����=��L#�	&
�
(C��
��6	
��	
��1�	
��� *���;
��
����*� 1$��
	�
����
���	
�#
��	����&�&
��E
� =�&
,
#���
�����
��
��6�
�
�
�������
�
�:
��
��

��
���&� 
��
	�
�)�	��
��6	
��	
�;�,
�
��	
���/	
�=����	&
�����	���
#���
���
��
���������
�����
�����
�)�/����
�
��;
��
#

	����
��	&�����:
��1�	
����&
��*������������&� ���%�����&
���$��
��	��
����#� ��
!��>�&
��
�1$����/
��
����	
�9�	���#
&	���� 1$��6	
��	�� �
��0#�
����&� �
��;��
���
�
�
���$
(����
 
����&
��)�1$�������	���
�����1��&�

0��
�������	�����5�����

28��7)�2�����7)�24��
��
��	1���
��:
�#���
�
��7�.

*HVWDOWXQJVKLQZHLVH�

� :LUG� GLH�%HOHKUXQJ� QLFKW� VSlWHVWHQV� EHL�� VRQGHUQ� HUVW� QDFK� 9HUWUDJVVFKOXVV�PLWJHWHLOW�� ODXWHW� GHU� .ODPPHU]XVDW]
ÄHLQHP�0RQDW³�� ,Q� GLHVHP� )DOO� LVW� DXFK� *HVWDOWXQJVKLQZHLV��� HLQVFKOlJLJ�� ZHQQ� GHU� GRUW� JHQDQQWH� +LQZHLV� QLFKW
VSlWHVWHQV�EHL�9HUWUDJVVFKOXVV�LQ�7H[WIRUP�HUIROJW��%HL�)HUQDEVDW]YHUWUlJHQ�VWHKW�HLQH�XQYHU]�JOLFK�QDFK�9HUWUDJV�
VFKOXVV�LQ�7H[WIRUP�PLWJHWHLOWH�5�FNJDEHEHOHKUXQJ�HLQHU�VROFKHQ�EHL�9HUWUDJVVFKOXVV�JOHLFK��ZHQQ�GHU�8QWHUQHKPHU
GHQ�9HUEUDXFKHU�JHPl��$UWLNHO���������$EV����1U�����(*%*%�XQWHUULFKWHW�KDW�

� /LHJW�HLQHU�GHU�QDFKVWHKHQGHQ�6RQGHUIlOOH�YRU��LVW�)ROJHQGHV�HLQ]XI�JHQ�

D� EHL� VFKULIWOLFK� DE]XVFKOLH�HQGHQ� 9HUWUlJHQ�� ÄXQG� DXFK� QLFKW�� EHYRU� ,KQHQ� DXFK� HLQH� 9HUWUDJVXUNXQGH�� ,KU
VFKULIWOLFKHU�$QWUDJ�RGHU�HLQH�$EVFKULIW�GHU�9HUWUDJVXUNXQGH�RGHU�GHV�$QWUDJV�]XU�9HUI�JXQJ�JHVWHOOW�ZRUGHQ
LVW³�

E� EHL�)HUQDEVDW]YHUWUlJHQ�������E�$EV����6DW]���%*%���ÄEHLP�(PSIlQJHU��EHL�GHU�ZLHGHUNHKUHQGHQ�/LHIHUXQJ
JOHLFKDUWLJHU�:DUHQ�QLFKW�YRU�(LQJDQJ�GHU�HUVWHQ�7HLOOLHIHUXQJ��XQG�DXFK�QLFKW�YRU�(UI�OOXQJ�XQVHUHU�,QIRUPD�
WLRQVSIOLFKWHQ�JHPl��$UWLNHO���������LQ�9HUELQGXQJ�PLW�����$EV����XQG���(*%*%³�

F� EHL�9HUWUlJHQ�LP�HOHNWURQLVFKHQ�*HVFKlIWVYHUNHKU�������H�$EV����6DW]���%*%���ÄXQG�DXFK�QLFKW�YRU�(UI�OOXQJ
XQVHUHU�3IOLFKWHQ�JHPl�������H�$EV����6DW]���%*%�LQ�9HUELQGXQJ�PLW�$UWLNHO���������(*%*%³�

G� EHL�HLQHP�.DXI�DXI�3UREH��������%*%���ÄXQG�DXFK�QLFKW��EHYRU�GHU�.DXIYHUWUDJ�GXUFK�,KUH�%LOOLJXQJ�GHV�JH�
NDXIWHQ�*HJHQVWDQGHV�I�U�6LH�ELQGHQG�JHZRUGHQ�LVW³�
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:LUG�I�U�HLQHQ�9HUWUDJ�EHOHKUW��GHU�XQWHU�PHKUHUH�GHU�YRUVWHKHQGHQ�6RQGHUIlOOH�IlOOW��]��%��HLQ�)HUQDEVDW]YHUWUDJ�LP
HOHNWURQLVFKHQ�*HVFKlIWVYHUNHKU��� VLQG� GLH� MHZHLOV� ]XWUHIIHQGHQ� (UJlQ]XQJHQ� ]X� NRPELQLHUHQ� �LQ� GHP� JHQDQQWHQ
%HLVSLHO�ZLH�IROJW�� ÄEHLP�(PSIlQJHU� �EHL�GHU�ZLHGHUNHKUHQGHQ�/LHIHUXQJ�JOHLFKDUWLJHU�:DUHQ�QLFKW�YRU�(LQJDQJ�GHU
HUVWHQ�7HLOOLHIHUXQJ��XQG�DXFK�QLFKW�YRU�(UI�OOXQJ�XQVHUHU�,QIRUPDWLRQVSIOLFKWHQ�JHPl��$UWLNHO���������LQ�9HUELQGXQJ
PLW�����$EV����XQG���(*%*%�VRZLH�XQVHUHU�3IOLFKWHQ�JHPl�������H�$EV����6DW]���%*%�LQ�9HUELQGXQJ�PLW�$UWLNHO����
����(*%*%³��

� (LQVHW]HQ��1DPHQ�)LUPD�XQG�ODGXQJVIlKLJH�$QVFKULIW�GHV�5�FNJDEHDGUHVVDWHQ�

=XVlW]OLFK� N|QQHQ� DQJHJHEHQ�ZHUGHQ�7HOHID[QXPPHU��(�0DLO�$GUHVVH� XQG�RGHU��ZHQQ� GHU�9HUEUDXFKHU� HLQH�%H�
VWlWLJXQJ�VHLQHV�5�FNQDKPHYHUODQJHQV�DQ�GHQ�8QWHUQHKPHU�HUKlOW��DXFK�HLQH�,QWHUQHW�$GUHVVH�

� +LHU�NDQQ�GHU�+LQZHLV�KLQ]XJHI�JW�ZHUGHQ�

Ä'LH�5�FNJDEH�SDNHWIlKLJHU�:DUH�NDQQ�DXFK�DQ��HLQVHW]HQ��1DPHQ�)LUPD�XQG�7HOHIRQQXPPHU�HLQHU�9HUVDQGVWHOOH�
HUIROJHQ��GLH�GLH�:DUH�EHL�,KQHQ�DEKROW�³

� +LHU�NDQQ�GHU�+LQZHLV�KLQ]XJHI�JW�ZHUGHQ�

Ä%HL�5�FNQDKPHYHUODQJHQ�ZLUG�GLH�:DUH�EHL�,KQHQ�DEJHKROW�³

� :HQQ�HLQ�+LQZHLV�DXI�GLH�:HUWHUVDW]SIOLFKW�JHPl��������$EV����6DW]���%*%�XQG�HLQH�0|JOLFKNHLW�]X�LKUHU�9HUPHL�
GXQJ�QLFKW�VSlWHVWHQV�EHL�9HUWUDJVVFKOXVV�LQ�7H[WIRUP�HUIROJW��LVW�DQVWHOOH�GLHVHV�6DW]HV�IROJHQGHU�6DW]�HLQ]XI�JHQ�
Ä)�U�HLQH�GXUFK�GLH�EHVWLPPXQJVJHPl�H�,QJHEUDXFKQDKPH�GHU�6DFKH�HQWVWDQGHQH�9HUVFKOHFKWHUXQJ�P�VVHQ�6LH
NHLQHQ�:HUWHUVDW]�OHLVWHQ�³�%HL�)HUQDEVDW]YHUWUlJHQ�VWHKW�HLQ�XQYHU]�JOLFK�QDFK�9HUWUDJVVFKOXVV�LQ�7H[WIRUP�PLWJH�
WHLOWHU�+LQZHLV� HLQHP�VROFKHQ� EHL�9HUWUDJVVFKOXVV� JOHLFK��ZHQQ� GHU�8QWHUQHKPHU� GHQ�9HUEUDXFKHU� UHFKW]HLWLJ� YRU
$EJDEH�YRQ�GHVVHQ�9HUWUDJVHUNOlUXQJ�LQ�HLQHU�GHP�HLQJHVHW]WHQ�)HUQNRPPXQLNDWLRQVPLWWHO�HQWVSUHFKHQGHQ�:HLVH
�EHU�GLH�:HUWHUVDW]SIOLFKW�XQG�HLQH�0|JOLFKNHLW�]X�LKUHU�9HUPHLGXQJ�XQWHUULFKWHW�KDW�

� 'HU�QDFKIROJHQGH�+LQZHLV�I�U�ILQDQ]LHUWH�*HVFKlIWH�NDQQ�HQWIDOOHQ��ZHQQ�HLQ�YHUEXQGHQHV�*HVFKlIW�QLFKW�YRUOLHJW�

Ä+DEHQ�6LH�GLHVHQ�9HUWUDJ�GXUFK�HLQ�'DUOHKHQ�ILQDQ]LHUW�XQG�PDFKHQ�6LH�YRQ�,KUHP�5�FNJDEHUHFKW�*HEUDXFK��VLQG
6LH�DXFK�DQ�GHQ�'DUOHKHQVYHUWUDJ�QLFKW�PHKU�JHEXQGHQ��ZHQQ�EHLGH�9HUWUlJH�HLQH�ZLUWVFKDIWOLFKH�(LQKHLW� ELOGHQ�
'LHV�LVW�LQVEHVRQGHUH�DQ]XQHKPHQ��ZHQQ�ZLU�JOHLFK]HLWLJ�,KU�'DUOHKHQVJHEHU�VLQG�RGHU�ZHQQ�VLFK�,KU�'DUOHKHQVJH�
EHU� LP�+LQEOLFN�DXI�GLH�)LQDQ]LHUXQJ�XQVHUHU�0LWZLUNXQJ�EHGLHQW��:HQQ�XQV�GDV�'DUOHKHQ�EHL�:LUNVDPZHUGHQ�GHV
:LGHUUXIV�RGHU�GHU�5�FNJDEH�EHUHLWV�]XJHIORVVHQ�LVW��WULWW�,KU�'DUOHKHQVJHEHU�LP�9HUKlOWQLV�]X�,KQHQ�KLQVLFKWOLFK�GHU
5HFKWVIROJHQ�GHV�:LGHUUXIV�RGHU�GHU�5�FNJDEH�LQ�XQVHUH�5HFKWH�XQG�3IOLFKWHQ�DXV�GHP�ILQDQ]LHUWHQ�9HUWUDJ�HLQ�

:ROOHQ�6LH�HLQH�YHUWUDJOLFKH�%LQGXQJ�VR�ZHLWJHKHQG�ZLH�P|JOLFK�YHUPHLGHQ��PDFKHQ�6LH�YRQ�,KUHP�5�FNJDEHUHFKW
*HEUDXFK�XQG�ZLGHUUXIHQ�6LH�,KUH�DXI�$EVFKOXVV�GHV�'DUOHKHQVYHUWUDJV�JHULFKWHWH�:LOOHQVHUNOlUXQJ�³

� 2UW��'DWXP�XQG�8QWHUVFKULIWVOHLVWH�N|QQHQ�HQWIDOOHQ��,Q�GLHVHP�)DOO�VLQG�GLHVH�$QJDEHQ�HQWZHGHU�GXUFK�GLH�:|UWHU
Ä(QGH�GHU�5�FNJDEHEHOHKUXQJ³�RGHU�GXUFK�GLH�:|UWHU�Ä,KU�H���HLQVHW]HQ��)LUPD�GHV�8QWHUQHKPHUV�³�]X�HUVHW]HQ�
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 )UHLZLOOLJH�$QJDEHQ�GHV�.UHGLWJHEHUV

,Q�DOOHQ�)lOOHQ��LQ�GHQHQ�ÄIDOOV�]XWUHIIHQG��DQJHJHEHQ�LVW��PXVV�GHU�.UHGLWJHEHU�GDV�EHWUHIIHQGH�.lVWFKHQ�DXVI�OOHQ��ZHQQ

GLH�,QIRUPDWLRQ�I�U�GHQ�.UHGLWYHUWUDJ�UHOHYDQW�LVW��RGHU�GLH�EHWUHIIHQGH�,QIRUPDWLRQ�E]Z��GLH�JHVDPWH�=HLOH�VWUHLFKHQ��ZHQQ

GLH�,QIRUPDWLRQ�I�U�GLH�LQ�)UDJH�NRPPHQGH�.UHGLWDUW�QLFKW�UHOHYDQW�LVW�

'LH�9HUPHUNH�LQ�HFNLJHQ�.ODPPHUQ�GLHQHQ�]XU�(UOlXWHUXQJ�XQG�VLQG�GXUFK�GLH�HQWVSUHFKHQGHQ�$QJDEHQ�]X�HUVHW]HQ�
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